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5,000     57.42$         $           -   65,000    567.11$       $       9.77 125,000     1,339.05$   16.40$      185,000   2,369.52$   $      17.69 
6,000     60.43$         $       3.01 66,000    576.88$       $       9.77 126,000     1,355.45$   16.40$      186,000   2,387.21$   $      17.69 
7,000     63.44$         $       3.01 67,000    586.65$       $       9.77 127,000     1,371.86$   16.40$      187,000   2,404.90$   $      17.69 
8,000     66.45$         $       3.01 68,000    596.42$       $       9.77 128,000     1,388.26$   16.40$      188,000   2,422.58$   $      17.69 
9,000     69.46$        3.01$        69,000    606.19$      9.77$        129,000     1,404.66$   16.40$      189,000   2,440.27$  17.69$       

10,000   74.98$         $       5.52 70,000    615.96$       $       9.77 130,000     1,421.07$   16.40$      190,000   2,457.96$   $      17.69 
11,000   80.50$         $       5.52 71,000    625.73$       $       9.77 131,000     1,437.47$   16.40$      191,000   2,475.65$   $      17.69 
12,000   86.02$         $       5.52 72,000    635.50$       $       9.77 132,000     1,453.87$   16.40$      192,000   2,493.34$   $      17.69 
13,000   91.54$         $       5.52 73,000    645.27$       $       9.77 133,000     1,470.28$   16.40$      193,000   2,511.03$   $      17.69 
14,000   97.07$        5.52$        74,000    655.04$      9.77$        134,000     1,486.68$   16.40$      194,000   2,528.72$  17.69$       
15,000   103.83$       $       6.76 75,000    664.81$       $       9.77 135,000     1,503.08$   16.40$      195,000   2,546.40$   $      17.69 
16,000   110.59$       $       6.76 76,000    674.58$       $       9.77 136,000     1,519.49$   16.40$      196,000   2,564.09$   $      17.69 
17,000   117.35$       $       6.76 77,000    684.35$       $       9.77 137,000     1,535.89$   16.40$      197,000   2,581.78$   $      17.69 
18,000   124.11$       $       6.76 78,000    694.12$       $       9.77 138,000     1,552.29$   16.40$      198,000   2,599.47$   $      17.69 
19,000   130.87$      6.76$        79,000    703.89$      9.77$        139,000     1,568.70$   16.40$      199,000   2,617.16$  17.69$       
20,000   139.22$       $       8.35 80,000    713.66$       $       9.77 140,000     1,585.10$   16.40$      200,000   2,634.85$   $      17.69 
21,000   147.56$       $       8.35 81,000    723.43$       $       9.77 141,000     1,601.50$   16.40$      201,000   2,652.54$   $      17.69 
22,000   155.91$       $       8.35 82,000    733.20$       $       9.77 142,000     1,617.91$   16.40$      202,000   2,670.22$   $      17.69 
23,000   164.26$       $       8.35 83,000    742.98$       $       9.77 143,000     1,634.31$   16.40$      203,000   2,687.91$   $      17.69 
24,000   172.60$      8.35$        84,000    752.75$      9.77$        144,000     1,650.72$   16.40$      204,000   2,705.60$  17.69$       
25,000   182.13$       $       9.53 85,000    762.52$       $       9.77 145,000     1,667.12$   16.40$      205,000   2,723.29$   $      17.69 
26,000   191.66$       $       9.53 86,000    772.29$       $       9.77 146,000     1,683.52$   16.40$      206,000   2,740.98$   $      17.69 
27,000   201.18$       $       9.53 87,000    782.06$       $       9.77 147,000     1,699.93$   16.40$      207,000   2,758.67$   $      17.69 
28,000   210.71$       $       9.53 88,000    791.83$       $       9.77 148,000     1,716.33$   16.40$      208,000   2,776.36$   $      17.69 
29,000   220.24$      9.53$        89,000    801.60$      9.77$        149,000     1,732.73$   16.40$      209,000   2,794.04$  17.69$       
30,000   229.77$       $       9.53 90,000    814.41$       $     12.81 150,000     1,750.42$   17.69$      210,000   2,811.73$   $      17.69 
31,000   239.29$       $       9.53 91,000    827.23$       $     12.81 151,000     1,768.11$   17.69$      211,000   2,829.42$   $      17.69 
32,000   248.82$       $       9.53 92,000    840.04$       $     12.81 152,000     1,785.80$   17.69$      212,000   2,847.11$   $      17.69 
33,000   258.35$       $       9.53 93,000    852.86$       $     12.81 153,000     1,803.49$   17.69$      213,000   2,864.80$   $      17.69 
34,000   267.87$      9.53$        94,000    865.67$      12.81$      154,000     1,821.18$   17.69$      214,000   2,882.49$  17.69$       
35,000   277.40$       $       9.53 95,000    878.49$       $     12.81 155,000     1,838.86$   17.69$      215,000   2,900.17$   $      17.69 
36,000   286.93$       $       9.53 96,000    891.30$       $     12.81 156,000     1,856.55$   17.69$      216,000   2,917.86$   $      17.69 
37,000   296.46$       $       9.53 97,000    904.12$       $     12.81 157,000     1,874.24$   17.69$      217,000   2,935.55$   $      17.69 
38,000   305.98$       $       9.53 98,000    916.93$       $     12.81 158,000     1,891.93$   17.69$      218,000   2,953.24$   $      17.69 
39,000   315.51$      9.53$        99,000    929.75$      12.81$      159,000     1,909.62$   17.69$      219,000   2,970.93$  17.69$       
40,000   325.04$       $       9.53 100,000  945.00$       $     15.26 160,000     1,927.31$   17.69$      220,000   2,988.62$   $      17.69 
41,000   334.57$       $       9.53 101,000  960.26$       $     15.26 161,000     1,945.00$   17.69$      221,000   3,006.31$   $      17.69 
42,000   344.09$       $       9.53 102,000  975.52$       $     15.26 162,000     1,962.68$   17.69$      222,000   3,023.99$   $      17.69 
43,000   353.62$       $       9.53 103,000  990.78$       $     15.26 163,000     1,980.37$   17.69$      223,000   3,041.68$   $      17.69 
44,000   363.15$      9.53$        104,000  1,006.03$   15.26$      164,000     1,998.06$   17.69$      224,000   3,059.37$  17.69$       
45,000   372.67$       $       9.53 105,000  1,021.29$    $     15.26 165,000     2,015.75$   17.69$      225,000   3,077.06$   $      17.69 
46,000   382.20$       $       9.53 106,000  1,036.55$    $     15.26 166,000     2,033.44$   17.69$      226,000   3,094.75$   $      17.69 
47,000   391.73$       $       9.53 107,000  1,051.81$    $     15.26 167,000     2,051.13$   17.69$      227,000   3,112.44$   $      17.69 
48,000   401.26$       $       9.53 108,000  1,067.06$    $     15.26 168,000     2,068.81$   17.69$      228,000   3,130.13$   $      17.69 
49,000   410.78$      9.53$        109,000  1,082.32$   15.26$      169,000     2,086.50$   17.69$      229,000   3,147.81$  17.69$       
50,000   420.55$       $       9.77 110,000  1,097.58$    $     15.26 170,000     2,104.19$   17.69$      230,000   3,165.50$   $      17.69 
51,000   430.32$       $       9.77 111,000  1,112.84$    $     15.26 171,000     2,121.88$   17.69$      231,000   3,183.19$   $      17.69 
52,000   440.09$       $       9.77 112,000  1,128.09$    $     15.26 172,000     2,139.57$   17.69$      232,000   3,200.88$   $      17.69 
53,000   449.86$       $       9.77 113,000  1,143.35$    $     15.26 173,000     2,157.26$   17.69$      233,000   3,218.57$   $      17.69 
54,000   459.64$      9.77$        114,000  1,158.61$   15.26$      174,000     2,174.95$   17.69$      234,000   3,236.26$  17.69$       
55,000   469.41$       $       9.77 115,000  1,175.01$   16.40$      175,000     2,192.63$   17.69$      235,000   3,253.94$   $      17.69 
56,000   479.18$       $       9.77 116,000  1,191.42$   16.40$      176,000     2,210.32$   17.69$      236,000   3,271.63$   $      17.69 
57,000   488.95$       $       9.77 117,000  1,207.82$   16.40$      177,000     2,228.01$   17.69$      237,000   3,289.32$   $      17.69 
58,000   498.72$       $       9.77 118,000  1,224.22$   16.40$      178,000     2,245.70$   17.69$      238,000   3,307.01$   $      17.69 
59,000   508.49$      9.77$        119,000  1,240.63$   16.40$      179,000     2,263.39$   17.69$      239,000   3,324.70$  17.69$       
60,000   518.26$       $       9.77 120,000  1,257.03$   16.40$      180,000     2,281.08$   17.69$      240,000   3,342.39$   $      17.69 
61,000   528.03$       $       9.77 121,000  1,273.43$   16.40$      181,000     2,298.77$   17.69$      241,000   3,360.08$   $      17.69 
62,000   537.80$       $       9.77 122,000  1,289.84$   16.40$      182,000     2,316.45$   17.69$      242,000   3,377.76$   $      17.69 
63,000   547.57$       $       9.77 123,000  1,306.24$   16.40$      183,000     2,334.14$   17.69$      243,000   3,395.45$   $      17.69 
64,000   557.34$      9.77$        124,000  1,322.64$   16.40$      184,000     2,351.83$   17.69$      244,000   3,413.14$  17.69$       
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